
Beat the Pros Best Ball

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Carlsrud, Brian + Svir, JoeCarlsrud, Brian + Svir, Joe -7 29 $30.00 340.00

2 Saarion, Paul + Nelson, BruceSaarion, Paul + Nelson, Bruce -6 30 $30.00 340.00

3 Murphy, Joe + Stoen, JeffMurphy, Joe + Stoen, Jeff -6 30 $30.00 340.00

4 Tollefson, Eric + Wendt, DaleTollefson, Eric + Wendt, Dale -5 31 $30.00 340.00

5 Radcliffe, James + Rasmussen , NickRadcliffe, James + Rasmussen , Nick -5 31 $30.00 340.00

6 Warne, Marlan + Penas, BradWarne, Marlan + Penas, Brad -5 31 $30.00 340.00

7 Bakken, Michael + Balken, TroyBakken, Michael + Balken, Troy -4 32 $0.00 0.00

8 Holte, Todd + Rasmussen, BillHolte, Todd + Rasmussen, Bill -4 32 $0.00 0.00

9 Gregoire, Kent + Egstad, DuaneGregoire, Kent + Egstad, Duane -4 32 $0.00 0.00

10 Sam, Reuban + Sam, DanielSam, Reuban + Sam, Daniel -4 32 $0.00 0.00

11 Bossert, Andrew + Bossert, BryanBossert, Andrew + Bossert, Bryan -4 32 $0.00 0.00

12 Knutson, Jeff + Soderberg, JamesKnutson, Jeff + Soderberg, James -4 32 $0.00 0.00

13 Stafford, Ryan + Beedy, JakeStafford, Ryan + Beedy, Jake -4 32 $0.00 0.00

14 Hagen, Troy + Mackowick, MikeHagen, Troy + Mackowick, Mike -3 33 $0.00 0.00

15 Bossert, Tyler + Bl[Rasmussen , Nick]Bossert, Tyler + Bl[Rasmussen , Nick] -3 33 $0.00 0.00

16 Locklear, Mel + Ecklund, MarkLocklear, Mel + Ecklund, Mark -3 33 $0.00 0.00

17 McDonald, Ron + Carrow, DougMcDonald, Ron + Carrow, Doug -2 34 $0.00 0.00

18 Knutson, Troy + Storm, BradKnutson, Troy + Storm, Brad -2 34 $0.00 0.00

19 Herrig, Chris + Blondin, PatHerrig, Chris + Blondin, Pat -1 35 $0.00 0.00

20 Mohagen, Chad + Friesen, KrisMohagen, Chad + Friesen, Kris -1 35 $0.00 0.00

21 Jacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, GeorgeJacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, George -1 35 $0.00 0.00

22 Hayes, John + Hayes, KevinHayes, John + Hayes, Kevin -1 35 $0.00 0.00

23 Miller, Jamie + Longbella, DaneMiller, Jamie + Longbella, Dane E 36 $0.00 0.00

24 Brandt , Tim + Salmon, DustinBrandt , Tim + Salmon, Dustin +1 37 $0.00 0.00

25 Gustafson, Todd + Bushaw, BradGustafson, Todd + Bushaw, Brad +1 37 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00Total Purse Allocated: $180.00

Total Points Allocated: 2040.00Total Points Allocated: 2040.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Svir, JoeSvir, Joe 1 $52.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $52.00Total Purse Allocated: $52.00
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Net Skins - Net skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Saarion, PaulSaarion, Paul 1 $22.67 Double Eagle on 7

Svir, JoeSvir, Joe 1 $22.67 Eagle on 6

Holte, ToddHolte, Todd 1 $22.67 Eagle on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $68.01Total Purse Allocated: $68.01
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Closest to Pin #5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Bossert, Andrew $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to Pin #8

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Bushaw, Brad $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Bakken, Michael 25.00

Bossert, Andrew 25.00

Brandt , Tim 25.00

Gregoire, Kent 25.00

Gustafson, Todd 25.00

Hayes, John 25.00

Holte, Todd 25.00

Knutson, Jeff 25.00

Locklear, Mel 25.00

McDonald, Ron 25.00

Miller, Jamie 25.00

Mohagen, Chad 25.00

Saarion, Paul 25.00

Stafford, Ryan 25.00

Balken, Troy 25.00

Beedy, Jake 25.00

Bossert, Bryan 25.00

Bushaw, Brad 25.00

Carrow, Doug 25.00

Ecklund, Mark 25.00

Egstad, Duane 25.00
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Friesen, Kris 25.00

Hayes, Kevin 25.00

Longbella, Dane 25.00

Nelson, Bruce 25.00

Rasmussen, Bill 25.00

Salmon, Dustin 25.00

Soderberg, James 25.00

Bossert, Tyler 25.00

Carlsrud, Brian 25.00

Hagen, Troy 25.00

Herrig, Chris 25.00

Jacobs, Jerry 25.00

Knutson, Troy 25.00

Murphy, Joe 25.00

Radcliffe, James 25.00

Sam, Reuban 25.00

Tollefson, Eric 25.00

Warne, Marlan 25.00

Blondin, Pat 25.00

Mackowick, Mike 25.00

Penas, Brad 25.00

Rasmussen , Nick 25.00

Sam, Daniel 25.00

Sanderson, George 25.00

Stoen, Jeff 25.00

Storm, Brad 25.00

Svir, Joe 25.00

Wendt, Dale 25.00

Total Points Allocated: 1225.00Total Points Allocated: 1225.00
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